
BHHS Track and Field

2014 Schedule

Date Day Meet Location Meet Start

5-Mar Thu Beverly Hills/Mira Costa/ North Tri Meet BHHS 2:45 PM

7-Mar Sat Palos Verdes Invitiational Palo Verdes High School 8:00 AM

13-Mar Fri Redondo Nike Invitational Redondo High School 4:00 PM

14-Mar Sat Redondo Nike Invitational Redondo High School 9:00 AM

20-Mar Fri California Relays Cerritos College 4:30 PM

21-Mar Sat California Relays Cerritos College 8:30 AM

26-Mar Thu Ocean League Meet - BHHS @ El Segundo El Segundo High School 2:45 PM

28-Mar Sat Adidas Meet of Champions Distance Classic Azusa Pacific University

or

28-Mar Sat Pasadena Games Pasadena City College 8:30 AM

3-Apr Fri UCLA Legends Meet UCLA

4-Apr Sat UCLA Legends Meet UCLA

10-Apr Fri Arcadia Invitational Arcadia High School

11-Apr Sat Arcadia Invitational Arcadia High School 2:45 PM

16-Apr Thu Ocean League Meet - Lawndale @ BHHS BHHS

17-Apr Fri Mt SAC Relays Mt. SAC College

18-Apr Sat Mt SAC Relays Mt. SAC College

or

17-Apr Fri South Bay Championships West Torrance High School

18-Apr Sat South Bay Championships West Torrance High School 2:45 PM

23-Apr Thu Beverly Hills @ Santa Monica Santa Monica High School 2:45 PM

30-Apr Thu Ocean League Meet - Culver City @ Beverly Hills BHHS 2:45 PM

4-May Mon Ocean League Prelims Culver City High 2:45 PM

7-May Thu Ocean League Finals Culver City High 2:30 PM

16-May Sat CIF SS Divisional 3 Prelims Estancia High School

23-May Sat CIF SS Division 3 Finals Cerritos College

29-May Fri CIF SS Masters Cerritos College

5-Jun Fri CIF State Finals Buchanan High School, Clovis

6-Jun Sat CIF State Finals Buchanan High School, Clovis


